Folha de pagamento Programa Bolsa Familia
Més de agosto de 2024
Municipio de Ribeirao do Sul — SP

Fonte: CAIXA Econdmica Federal

NIS

23847263818
12180867052
16107348027
16094846215
12612953142
20438830592
20395996583
13129766722
16094850395
20373148911
12966448816
20710468789
23854602886
20979277870
12873102081
20064589956
16094938063
20395996133
16131174564

Benefi

ADEIL AMBROSINI MOREIRA

ADEMAR DE LIMA

ADENI AMBROSINI MOREIRA DA SILVA
ADRIANA APARECIDA CORREIA
ADRIANA CRISTINA ROSA

ADRIANA FERREIRA

ADRIANA MARQUES RODRIGUES
ADRIANA MENONI

ADRIANA PATRICIA PRUDENTE DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA PEREIRA

ADRIANA RITA TAVARES DE MELO
ADRIELI MARTINS DE BRITO

ALDIVINO CHRISPIM LISBOA
ALESSANDRA MORAIS DOS SANTOS
ALEXSANDRO VIEIRA DE ELSON

ALICE BARBOSA ROSA

ALINE BASTOS ALVES

ALINE CRISTINA ALEXANDRE ARAUJO
ALINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

600
600
600
547
300
650
375
600
850
325
650
800
600
600
600
600
860
325
800

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



20035549399
13769174851
20711149504
21226170139
12620153184
21242413385
13057678091
16124988136
21224045523
23646824294
16150916562
20122437807
16095169802
16118090212
20108683006
16017085795
16151321171
16095137706
16099744526
16094991754
16096016570
20697985517
16095025053
16121547996
16017020367
23764627596
21213877409
23719798700

ALINE FERREIRA DA SILVA

ALINE LIMA DOS SANTOS

ALISSOM BATISTA DANTAS

ALTIELLY DANTAS DA SILVA

ALZIRA ESMERINA DA SILVA ANDRADE
AMANDA CAROLINE ARAGAO DE SOUZA
AMANDA FERREIRA DE LIMA MATOS
AMANDA VITORIA PIRES DE MORAIS
ANA BEATRIZ ANDRADE GARCIA

ANA BEATRIZ PINHA KALCKMANN
ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
ANA JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS

ANA LUCIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

ANA MARIA DA SILVA

ANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
ANA PAULA GARCIA DOS SANTOS

ANA PAULA MANSANO PEDROSO

ANA PAULA PRUDENTE BARRIONUEVO
ANALITA JUSTINO

ANDREA PIRES MACIEL

ANDRESSA NUNES DA SILVA

ANGELA APARECIDA FERREIRA
ANGELA FRANCISCA VENANCIO
ANGELA MARIA DE LIMA CAMARGO
ANGELA MARIA MANSANO

ANGELA MARTINA PEREIRA DA SILVA DE SOUZA
ANGELICA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
ANGELICA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

600
650
600
600
600
800
650
750
800
1252
600
700
600
650
650
910
600
750
650
400
600
325
810
600
600
950
1110
1060

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



12515801988
16152287759
12323236166
12045427872
12228772684
23786915047
16110202852
16095207445
12397746281
20395995889
20361697273
12733245157
21252267640
12056114234
23710492765
16134766357
16095320934
16095316139
16180987506
12301798234
16275950227
16397360157
16562419566
20122437645
16573802366
12792237157
16496511781
20400488064

ANGELINA DE MORAES AFONSO

ANTONIO APARECIDO GONCALVES

ANTONIO CARLOS LEANDRO

ANTONIO SEBASTIAO LEOPOLDINO

ANTONIO VENERUCI

APARECIDA DE FATIMA VILAS BOAS LINO
APARECIDA DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
APARECIDA DO CARMO DOS SANTOS

APARECIDA LUCIA TOSTA
ARACELLY VENCESLAU LIMA
ARIANA ROQUE DA SILVA DIAS
BEATRIZ ALVES RIBEIRO

BEATRIZ MELGACO DA SILVA
BENEDITO APOLINARIO DA ROSA
BIANCA DELFINO PINTOR
BIANCA DO CARMO FARIA
BRUNA DA SILVA DIAS DE SOUZA
BRUNA PEREIRA MADEIRA
CARLA RENATA CIPRIANE
CARLOS MODESTO

CAROLAINE CRISTINA MADEIRA
CATIELE DOS SANTOS

CIBELE FERREIRA TAVARES
CIBELE RODRIGUES

CINEIA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
CINTIA APARECIDA JUSTINO
CLAUDETE APARECIDA PINTO
CLAUDETE GOMES DOS SANTOS

600
650
600
600
600
850
600
600
650
750
650
600
600
600
750
750
800
375
1100
600
400
626
700
600
650
600
650
300

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



16496242721
12526077259
16192458945
12157064275
16397467814
20962757327
12414889529
16397485871
12739776162
16117771429
16031520363
21200724528
16095366675
16095366616
16095408157
16095337322
20490976578
20122437327
12171315999
16095449481
21230649095
21387033842
12812426766
12613538149
20934476173
20791466080
17042503048
12400832511

CLAUDIA REGINA FELICIO

CLAUDIA REGINA TOSTA
CLAUDINEIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
CLEIDE JOSEFA ARAUJO

CRISLAINE PEREIRA DE LIMA

CRISLEI DA SILVA FIRMINO
CRISTIANE LUIZ MARVULLI

CRISTINA CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTINA DE CASTRO SILVA CHAVES
DAIANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
DALVA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
DANIELA ANTONIA VENANCIO VIEIRA
DANIELE DE OLIVEIRA BUENO
DANIELI DE BRITO DALTON

DAVI BATISTA DE MELO

DAYANE PATRICIA DE ALMEIDA
DEBORA SAMPAIO FRANCISCO
DEBORA VICENTE DA SILVA

DELSA MARA RORATO

DEVANI APARECIDA DE SOUZA E SILVA
DILEUZA MEIRA CAMARGO

DIRCEU FERNANDES

EDIVANIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
EDNA GARCIA ALTAVIS

EDNA LOPES DA CRUZ

EDNA MARIA BONALDO DOS SANTOS
EDSON APARECIDO RAVAGNANI
EDSON MANOEL DE JESUS SILVA

700
405
600
600
700
700
900
700
650
325
600
750
1000
800
600
325
750
700
300
300
650
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



16095644713
20710466824
16115847649
16095645175
21234915423
20626922113
16154215070
21268650619
16095625816
16095736545
16095741980
12776253151
20065955468
16095781303
16095797293
12591906159
16223455780
20400489435
12633747169
16191898534
16266664829
20417741582
16300867278
16252505499
16223608579
16223613602
20395996168
20697982380

ELIANA CAETANO DE LIMA

ELIANA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
ELIANA INACIO

ELIANA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
ELIANA REIS FERNANDES DOS ANJOS
ELIANE ALVES

ELIANE MORAIS

ELLEN CRISTINA DA SILVA LIMA
ELLEN DA COSTA LIMA

EREMITE MESSIAS DE JESUS

ERICA GRACIANO

ERICA VICENTE DA SILVA

ESTEFANI GOMES TEIXEIRA

EUNICE DA SILVA

EVA APARECIDA RODRIGUES

EVA DIAS DE SOUZA

FERNANDA ALVES CAMARGO
FERNANDA CAROLINE DO CARMO
FERNANDA SANTANA

FLAVIA FERNANDA PEREIRA
FRANCIELE ALVES DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCA SAMPAIO DE LIMA
GABRIELA APARECIDA CAMARGO HERTIZ
GABRIELA MORAES RODRIGUES
GABRIELA ROSA FERNANDES FERREIRA
GABRIELLY GARCIA DOS SANTOS
GESSICA ALVES PEREIRA

GILSON ALEXANDRE

700
600
300
600
1110
800
850
700
650
600
900
650
650
650
600
650
600
600
300
375
1052
600
750
900
650
750
750
600

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



16223983159
16192195618
23746910087
20626915613
16191970626
16262712055
20988957668
20626918469
21009228074
20785807025
16192038709
16245302332
16331219782
16192048879
12711737251
20119083900
21378433485
23839851579
16276017532
16296771062
23684683554
16183997111
16192078328
12692051256
21030906892
16235434147
16192119202
16313573669

GIOVANNA LOPES DOS SANTOS

GISELLY CRISTIANI DE ALMEIDA

GLEYCE KELLY DE OLIVEIRA FELISBERTO
GRACIELI CRISTINA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
GREICY DA COSTA LIMA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE CHAVES MARTINS
HELENA LEME DA COSTA

HELOISA ROQUE CORREA JOSE

INGRID ELAINE DE OLIVEIRA

INGRID LARISSA DA ROSA

ISABELA MARTINS CASTRO

ISADORA CRISTINA DA SILVA

ISADORA MERCANTE DE ANDRADE
ISAMARA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA DE LIMA
IZABEL APARECIDA DA SILVA

JAINE CRISTINA PAES MIRANDA

JAINE MARTINS DE BRITO OLIVEIRA

JAIR MARCELINO DOS SANTOS

JANAINA APARECIDA INOCENCIO DA SILVA
JANAINA BRITO

JANAINA MELECK

JANAINA PEREIRA MORALES FERNANDES
JANDIRA MARTINS RAFAEL

JANE PAULA BAZILIO

JANETE DE SOUZA FERREIRA

JAQUELINE MARTINS DOS SANTOS

JEICE CARLA HENRIQUE DA SILVEIRA
JESSICA CABRAL ALMEIDA

800
700
650
900
650
300
600
425
750
530
750
800
800
750
600
800
750
600
700
505
700
350
600
650
600
600
960
900

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



16192152714
16223959479
20697988141
20064589050
20697985630
12051224767
14137572344
20697981716
16261804975
20395996648
12415063950
17011480070
12372731078
12425487036
10736627801
12622435144
20211384091
20395994831
20070211129
23679307760
16302306958
20446894642
16224453528
20697986858
12541163012
23860254894
13611165858
20168843484

JESSICA CAROLINE CAZARINI

JESSICA FERREIRA LIMA SANTOS
JESSICA FINOTTI FERREIRA

JESSICA MARIA DA SILVA MENDONCA
JESSICA MARTINS ROMERA

JESUINO NATALINO BARBOSA
JOANNA KATHLEEN FELIZARDO TOSTA
JOELMA RAPOSEIRO ANTUNIS

JOICE ANDRESSA GOMES DE SOUZA
JOSE CARLOS ALTAVIS

JOSE CARLOS REIS

JOSE DIMAS VIANA

JOSE GILBERTO GONCALVES ROSA
JOSE LUCIANO DE SOUZA

JOSE PAULINO CHAVES

JOSEANE APARECIDA PEDROSO
JOSIANE MARCELINO GOMES

JOSLEY MENDES BENEVENUTI
JUCILENE DA SILVA REIS

JULIA MELO DA SILVA

JULIANA CAMARGO CARDOSO MARTINHO
JULIANA CRISTINA CORREIA

JULIANA DOS SANTOS BORGES
JULIANA MARTINS RODRIGUES
JUNIOR CESAR DA SILVA

JUSSARA CESTARI MOISES SILVA

KAIO CESAR MARTINS

KARINA MOTA MODESTO

750
400
750
325
480
600
750
600
1736
600
600
650
600
600
600
600
375
750
750
750
650
1210
650
650
700
430
300
350

LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



20786419649
20785807386
23767315099
20786413438
16437251833
16427067800
12485961761
16397546072
20395996249
20712948583
16418840861
16417783082
16397600484
16397602010
20710466506
20697990383
16418848455
12171886759
20446894758
20446894790
20697987889
20697985657
16397729770
16366705535
16398665903
12143255944
12597870164
16366711802

KARINE RAPOSEIRO

KATIA PEREIRA BORGES

KAUANY DE OLIVEIRA SOUTO

KELLY RAIANE MIGUEL DA SILVA
LARISSA BEZERRO ARAUJO

LARISSA MARQUES RAPOSEIRO

LEILA APARECIDA DE JESUS HERNANDES
LEIVA SILVA GAIA

LEONICE RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA

LETICIA ALVES
LIDIANE MOURA DA SILVA

LILIANE INACIO
LINARA DE OLIVEIRA BRITO

LISSARA ELEN SILVA

LIVIA MARIA MARTINS DA SILVA LIMA
LUANA INACIO FERMIANO

LUANA MERCANTE SOARES DA SILVA
LUCELENA PEREIRA DO CARMO
LUCIANA BAZILIO

LUCIANA DE LIMA MADEIRA

LUCIANO MARTINS SIQUEIRA
LUCIENE DA SILVA OROZIMBO
LUCILEIDE DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA
LUCILENE DOS SANTOS MARTINS
LUCIMARA GARCIA

LUCIMARA SANTOS OLIVEIRA

LUCINEI INACIO COSTA

LUCINEIA MERCANTE SOARES DA SILVA

700
850
850
1052
800
750
600
600
600
1360
700
800
921
375
750
900
750
600
860
900
650
700
1110
650
505
300
600
700

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



16489817498
12373107092
21376212449
12051855910
16453568692
16409926538
16475227669
12512189947
16923005001
12448349365
16398005830
20098518776
16398174918
16366784389
20662421420
12557378188
16515353929
16400507567
18078351157
16485760599
20348094927
16397850685
16459062685
16508272765
16460002941
16397972020
20697983727
20686678030

LUCINES ROCHA DE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
LUIS ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

LUISA BELTRANA OLIVIER

LUIZ CARLOS REIS

LURDES APARECIDA DIAS

MAGDA SOARES DE LIMA MIGUEL

MARA CRISTINA BATISTA MARTINS
MARCELO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

MARCIA ANANIAS BOTELHO DOS SANTOS
MARCILIO BATISTA PIRES

MARIA ALVES PEREIRA

MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

MARIA APARECIDA MARTINS BRITO

MARIA CATARINA BARBEIRO

MARIA CECILIA CHAGAS FERREIRA

MARIA CECILIA DE ARAGAO MALDONADO
MARIA DAS GRACAS DE MACEDO OLIVEIRA
MARIA DIAS DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA EDUARDA FARDELONE DE CARVALHO
MARIA EDUARDA PRADO AZEVEDO
MARIA EDUARDA TOSTA DOS SANTOS
MARIA GIOVANA DERENZ| DA SILVA
MARIA IVONE MARQUES

MARIA LUCIA MARTINS MORALEZ

MARIA LUCIA PEREIRA DE LIMA

MARIA LUISA RODRIGUES

600
600
600
600
375
902
650
650
600
600
350
600
600
325
650
700
850
600
700
1000
750
300
750
750
600
600
600
551

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



16366780340
20122437440
16419294704
16399027854
19047339412
20697986882
20697981872
12438225795
13094878120
16367069837
20697988419
16418151934
16573191979
16573177410
16573177585
12898228178
16573199724
20785807416
16037484415
23771951379
16541769215
16573246935
20138773283
10819847698
12652112165
16573264666
14876620209
20400487955

MARIA MARTA DE LIMA BATISTA
MARIA PRISCILA BUENO

MARIA TEREZINHA PEREIRA
MARILDA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
MARIO LUIZ DIAS

MARISILVIA BERTOLEZA MOREIRA
MARIZA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
MARLENE PEREIRA DE JESUS

MARLI FORTUNATO ROSA

MARLI MELGACO

MAYARA REGINA CASSIANO

MAYSA FERNANDA PEREIRA GARCIA
MICHELLE DOS SANTOS

MIRIAM RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
MIRIAN VALERIA FARDELONE VOLPE
MONICA DE ARAGAO INACIO DA SILVA
MOYSES LUIZ DE SOUZA

NAIARA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
NAIR BATISTA PIRES

NATALIA CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA
NATALIA MELGACO DA SILVA

NEIDE GARCIA ALTAVIS DOS SANTOS
NEIVA DA SILVA PRADO

NERCY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

NEUSA ALVES

NEUSA BARBOSA DE SOUZA

NILTON PAIVA

ODINEIA LOPES DA CRUZ

600
600
650
600
600
526
600
600
700
600
425
800
375
600
350
600
400
700
600
700
650
600
650
600
600
300
600
600

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



23844304793
23618533647
20216030832
16573331916
16625258246
20448397441
12563942812
12448352757
20697986203
12502238643
16538636838
12399873930
21302529236
20122440034
16589715212
20338452081
20697991010
16573468571
16573477910
13022474252
21423362642
16541928771
20697991002
20901183657
12592314166
16678443978
12709996164
12450295692

PALOMA PALACIO RODRIGUES
PAMELA HENRIQUE PONTES

PAOLA APARECIDA DERENZI

PAOLA PEREIRA DA SILVA

PATRICIA BATISTA MADEIRA
PATRICIA PRADO DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA SANTOS MELO DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

PAULA ROBERTA LIMA FONSECA
PAULO FORTUNATO DA PALMA
PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
PAULO ROGERIO ANTONANGELO
PAULO ROGERIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
PRICILA DE CASSIA TORQUATO
PRISCILA DE JESUS MIRANDA BARBOSA
PRISCILA GARCIA BUENO

RAFAELA RODRIGUES RUFINO

RAISSA OLIVEIRA CORREA

RAQUEL TORQUATO

REGINA INACIO FERREIRA
REGINALDO PRIMO DA SILVA

RENAN EFILITON BAZILIO

RENAN RORIGUES RUFINO

RENATA DE JESUS MARTINS

RENATA DE SOUZA

ROBERTA FREITAS TIZEU DOS SANTOS
ROGERIO ROBERTO DA SILVA

ROSA APARECIDA FELIZARDO

650
750
750
750
650
650
405
650
375
600
600
600
600
650
605
1152
950
375
600
600
600
600
600
850
1152
325
600
800

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



12372611285
12595591144
12467909850
20435425425
20950020138
16578411659
16573634579
20395994343
12880754161
20400489176
12963268817
12671277174
12485964779
16573650264
12636872169
12613425174
16573680805
12391030705
12896594142
16630355076
20083104989
16573711425
12372987463
16573753101
12479999329
12205723830
16612115379
16573839219

ROSANA DE JESUS

ROSANA NUNES

ROSANGELA AMANCIO DE MORAES
ROSANGELA APARECIDA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANGELA CONCEICAO DA COSTA
ROSANGELA SANTOS

ROSELI DOS SANTOS PEREIRA DE LIMA
ROSELI DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
ROSEMEIRE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSEMEIRE DE FATIMA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSENILDA GONCALVES

ROSILENE APARECIDA DE BRITO

ROSILENE DE SOUZA COSTA

ROSILEY ALVES DA SILVA

ROSINEIDE FERREIRA DA SILVA

RUTE DIAS DE SOUZA

SABRINA ESTEFANIA DE ALMEIDA ANDRADE
SALETE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS LIMA
SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA

SANDRA REGINA DOS SANTOS

SANDRA REGINA SALES

SARA HELEN ARANTES

SEBASTIANA SILVA FERNANDES

SELMA LUCIA DE BRITO

SERGIO HONORIO PRUDENCIANO

SIDNEY CORTEZ ROMERA

SILVANA CRISTINA CORREIA ALVIM
SILVANA PEREIRA

600
405
600
600
700
600
650
325
700
600
600
860
600
600
650
600
800
600
650
800
355
700
600
650
600
325
650
600

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



12506243226
20611760511
20697990596
20697986513
23617944589
16542109669
16596186025
16573858752
12422931121
20789965024
16223722533

16315826033
16542143204
20158839395
16573875827
12987719819
16573871481
16542144650
20697988893
16542149660
20493487136
16623263145
16699645049
16612866552
12635754162
20333617716
16697861801

SILVIA MARQUES

SIMONE APARECIDA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

SIMONE DA SILVA MATIAS

SIMONE FRANCIELE DA SILVA

SIMONE MENONI

SIRLEI MARIA DA CRUZ REIS

SOLANGE BENEDITA DA SILVA
SOLANGE GARCIA DOS SANTOS MOURA
SONIA FERREIRA DA COSTA GODOI
STEFANI FONSECA VARGAS DA PALMA

STEFFANI LIMA DOS SANTOS
STEPHANIE CAMPANHOLI MARCELINO
GUIMARAES

SUELE APARECIDA GARCIA DOS SANTOS
SUELEN APARECIDA MENONI PESTANA
SUELIM LIMA ALEXANDRE

SUELY BATISTA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
SUELY DE SOUZA GAIA

SUELYM DOS SANTOS PEREIRA DE LIMA
SUSE VALENTIM CHAVES

TAIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA

TALITA BATISTA DOMINGUES TOLOTO
TAMIRES RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
TANIA REGINA MATOZO ANTONANGELO
TATIANE CRISTINA TOSTA

TEREZINHA SANT ANA

THAIS CRISTINA PEREIRA MARQUES
THALIA MERCANTE SOARES

650

1152

700
910
650
600
300
810
300
750
750

750
650
810
750
325
600
700
700
850
700
750
600
650
600
375
750

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



12125019754
16586099065
16677411371
16596221904
16599572589
16573998910
15341059984
20710468487
20710467146
16646057614
16629230362
16629230273
20493484056
16574022771
20697988974
12777215172
16574119945
20615841478
16542329715
20697990421
13080905856
20697988982
12885416183
11972394554
16321624846
20979277927
16639695007

VALDECI GARCIA ALTAVIS
VALDETE SOARES DA SILVA

VALDIRENE BENEDITA MARCELINO
VALERIA APARECIDA DOMINGUES VIANA
VALERIA REGINA RIBEIRO DE MORAES
VANDELENA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA LIMA

VANDERLEI MARCILIANO
VANDERLEIA FRANCISCO
VANDERLEIA LUIZ VIANA
VANESSA DA SILVA BORGES
VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
VANESSA DIAS DE ALMEIDA
VANESSA ELAINE DE SOUZA
VANESSA NUNES DA SILVA
VERA LUCIA RODRIGUES

VERI NUNES DA SILVA
VERONICA RIBEIRO

VILMA DE CASTILHO GARCIA
VILMA FORTUNATO DA PALMA
VITORIA MERCANTE SOARES
VIVIANE PRISCILA DE LIMA
VIVIANE RODRIGUES

WILHIAN ALEXANDER MARTINS
WILSON LUIZ DE MELO
YASMIM MERCANTE DE LIMA
YASMIN MORAES

ZELMA FINOTTI DIAS

600
650
600
700
750
650
600
650
700
960
600
750
526
650
600
300
700
650
600
750
650
650
600
600
650
950
750

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO



